
# Company Name Contact Name Email Address Phone Confirmation

x ABSG Consulting Inc. Kristine Gonzales kgonzales@absconsulting.com Yes
x ABSG Consulting Inc. Tracy Rich trich@absconsulting.com Yes
x ACC CONTRACTORS, INC. STEVEN CAMCAM estimating@acccontractors.com Yes

AECOM Tricia Converse tricia.converse@aecom.com

AECOM Tricia Converse tricia.converse@aecom.com Yes
x AECOM Charlene Dekker charlene.dekker@aecom.com

x AECOM Robert Young robert.young@aecom.com

Aleksandra Corporation Cynthia Coulter cynthia@aleksandracorp.com

x Arup Robert Pallmann robert.pallmann@arup.com Yes
Athenian Group, LLC Victor Flint vflint@gmail.com

BNBuilders Tyler Boland tyler.boland@bnbuilders.com

BNBuilders Peter Stokman peter.stokman@bnbuilders.com

Centennial Development Nicholas Bartholomew nbartholomew@centennialrec.com

Clayco Rob Jernigan jerniganr@claycorp.com

x Corgan Associates Alexandria Hoevel alexandria.hoevel@corgan.com (310) 279-9285 Yes
x CREDE Group Nina Hu nina.hu@credegroup.com Yes
x DIVR Todd Stevens Todd@divr.info

Dream LA Investments Henry Hernandez jdreamteamla@gmail.com

x ENGEO Incorporated Jeff Braun jbraun@engeo.com Yes
x Englekirk Mohammed Faghihi mahmoud.faghihi@englekirk.com (323) 733-6673

eXp Commercial Charles Swanberg charles.swanberg@expcommercial.com Yes
Force 33 Steve makeithappensteve@gmail.com

x Gafcon Bryan Benso bbenso@gafcon.com (951) 751-2734

Galaxy Holding LLC Raffi Cohen raffi@galaxyholding.com

x Gensler Michelle Baba michelle_baba@gensler.com Yes
x Hensel Phelps Nate Mendelsohn nmendelsohn@henselphelps.com Yes
x HKS Greg Rodgers grodgers@hksinc.com Yes
x Holmes US Nina Mahjoub nina.mahjoub@Holmes.us

x IEM Behjat Zanjani bzanjani@iemcm.com

Jerico Development, Inc. Lauren J Johnson lauren@jerico-development.com

x John A. Martin and Associates Matthew Timmers mtimmers@johnmartin.com Yes
John M. Cruikshank Consultants, Inc. Deysi E. Menjivar dmenjivar@jmc-2.com Yes

x John M. Cruikshank Consultants, Inc. Khaled Abdo kabdo@jmc-2.com (310) 241-6550  x308 Yes
x John Simones Architect Curtis Scharfenaker curtis@simonesarchitect.com Yes
x John Simones Architect John SImones john@simonesarchitect.com (310) 280-8949 Yes
x Jones Lang Lasalle Gul Dusi gul.dusi@jll.com

Jones Lang Lasalle Rob McRitchie rob.mcritchie@jll.com
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J-Squared General Contractors, Inc. Alex Hernandez alexh@jsquaredgc.com

x KFA Architecture Johanna Hauser johannahauser@kfalosangeles.com (310)399-7975x324

KoningEizenebrg  Architecture Hank Koning hkoning@kearch.com

x LJC Tim Jacobson jacobsont@theljc.com Yes
Locale Partners Mike Kang mk@localepartners.co

Locale Partners Geancarlo Pilco gp@localepartners.co

Lowe Liam Palmieri lpalmieri@lowe-re.com

x M Arthur Gensler Peter S Barsuk peter_barsuk@gensler.com

x Magmotor Gordon Abas Goodarzi abas@magmotor.com Yes
x MCTIGUE Architects Andrew Pedrick apedrick@mctiguearchitects.com Yes

Michael Maltzan Architecture Mackenzie Champlin mchamplin@mmaltzan.com

x Miyamoto International Ken Wong kwong@miyamotointernational.com Yes
x Miyamoto International Philip Yu pyu@miyamotointernational.com (858) 405-3517

Omgivning Jordon Johnson Jordon@omgivning.com

x Omgivning Jonathan Jonathan@omgivning.com
x Omgivning Richard Kassab Richard@omgivning.com

x Omgivning Karin Liljegren Karin@omgivning.com

x Pink Sparrow Brian Matsumoto bmatsumoto@pinksparrow.com

PRagmatic Communications Arley Baker arley@pragmaticpr.com

x RIOS Sigita Moran sig@rios.com Yes
RIOS Sebastian Salvado sebastian@rios.com

x Sasaki Ian Dickenson idickenson@sasaki.com Yes
Self Frank Marsh frank@infomarsh.com

x Skidmore, Owings & Merrill (SOM) Dana Smtih dana.smith@som.com (213) 327-2486 Yes
Smart City Labs Jack Illes jack@smart-citylabs.com Yes

x SOM Ashley Craig ashley.craig@som.com Yes
Staley Point Capital Eric Staley eric@staleypoint.com

x Stantec Francisco Waltersdorfer francisco.waltersdorfer@stantec.com Yes
x Stayner Architects Benzi Rodman benzi@staynerarchitects.com Yes

Stayner Architects Christian Stayner christian@staynerarchitects.com

x Studio Kaufman Lange Donielle Kaufman donielle@studiokaufmanlange.com Yes
Studio One Eleven Sinead Finnerty-Pyne sinead.finnerty-pyne@studio-111.com Yes
Swinerton Veronika Bendl vbendl@swinerton.com Yes
Swinerton Besim Fejzagic bfejzagic@swinerton.com

x Swinerton Builders Billy Omahen billy.omahen@swinerton.com

x The Boyt Company Jack Boyt jtboyt@theboytcompany.com Yes
x The Cooperative LA Christopher James chris@thecooperativela.com Yes
x The Ratkovich Company Brian Saenger bsaenger@ratkovich.com Yes
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x The Ratkovich Company Milan Ratkovich mratkovich@ratkovich.com

x The Ratkovich Company Cyrus Chini cchini@ratkovich.com Yes
x The Ratkovich Company Teddy Stutz tstutz@ratkovich.com

x TITAN AEC Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com Yes
Uptown Long Beach Lions Club Gabriela Tovar Gaby89tovar@gmail.com

US Hybrid Jason Lucas tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

US Hybrid Joseph Brant joseph.brant@jpl.holdings Yes
US Hybrid Enzo Bauk Enzo@ushybrid.com Yes
US Hybrid Jonathan Krane tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

US Hybrid Darrel Scott tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

US Hybrid Jay Reynolds tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

US Hybrid Thomas Ernst tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

US Hybrid Adam Wemhamer tommyarellano@ushybrid.com

x Webcor Brook Walbuck brooke.walbuck@webcor.com (213) 598-8516
x West of West Steph Conlan steph@westofwest.com (330) 705-1970 Yes
x Woods Bagot Matt Ducharme matt.ducharme@woodsbagot.com

x Woods Bagot Mariel Llorens mariel.llorens@woodsbagot.com

x Woods Bagot Ellysa Tabada ellysa.tabada@woodsbagot.com

x Woods Bagot Julie Root julie.root@woodsbagot.com
x WSP USA Buildings Inc Mahmoud Faghihi mahmoud.faghihi@wsp.com Yes

McTigue Architects Andrew Pedrick Apedrick@mctiguearchitects.com Yes
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